2025 NINJA H2® SX SE ABS Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling

92154C
92154C i»t

r———92154 )
920398

[———92200

56001

Ref .Cowling
Lowers

Ref .Fuel Tank
53044——=,
14093D ”0578
b 920398
920398
14095 \r #——92015

Ref .Cowling
Lowers

92039B

«—92039B

(RTFNL)
(:5/ 92015A
Ref .Chassis
/£:> Electrical
92015 Equipment

Ref .Frame

Ref.Clutch Master

Cylinder
921548
53044
S 110578

/ T A
92039B
92039B

92015
920398

55028A Ref.Cowling

92172A Lowers
\ f Ref .Cowling
Lowers 92172A
(RSFNN/RSFNL )
WD

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2025 NINJA H2' SX SE ABS
Coing

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,DUCT (Ref # 11057)

BRACKET,ETC ANTENNA (Ref # 11057A)
BRACKET (Ref # 11057B)

COVER,INNER,CNT (Ref # 14093)
COVER,INNER,LH (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,INNER,RH (Ref # 14093B)

COVER,DUCT (Ref # 14093C)

COVER,RADAR (Ref # 14093D)

COVER,METER (Ref # 14093E)
BRACKET-COMP,METER&RADAR (Ref # 23062)
WINDSHIELD,AHB (Ref # 39154)
PAD,35X25X0.2 (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X0.25 (Ref # 39156A)

TRIM (Ref # 53044)

COWLING,SIDE COWL.,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,SIDE COWL.,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,FR,INNER (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,M.D.BLACK+GRN (Ref # 55061)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH,SIGNAL (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH,SIGNAL (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,CAP,10MM (Ref # 92015A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039B)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,10X54 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22,MEC (Ref # 92154C)

PART NUMBER

11057-7236
11057-7237
11057-7349
14093-1126
14093-1127
14093-1128
14093-1130
14093-1131
14093-1424
23062-1462
39154-0421
39156-2449
39156-2712
53044-0580
55028-0653
55028-0654
55028-0804

55061-5376-62F

56001-0436
56001-0437
92015-1757
92015-1961
92039-0051
92039-0067
92039-0068
92154-0209
92154-0903
92154-1701
92154-2736
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
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2025 NINJA H2' SX SE ABS
Coing

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92161-1531 7
92161-2397 2
92172-0238 10
92172-0335
92200-1820
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