

2025 NINJA H2[®] SX SE ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,DUCT (Ref # 11057)	11057-7236	1
BRACKET,ETC ANTENNA (Ref # 11057A)	11057-7237	1
BRACKET (Ref # 11057B)	11057-7349	2
COVER,INNER,CNT (Ref # 14093)	14093-1126	1
COVER,INNER,LH (Ref # 14093A)	14093-1127	1
COVER,INNER,RH (Ref # 14093B)	14093-1128	1
COVER,DUCT (Ref # 14093C)	14093-1130	1
COVER,RADAR (Ref # 14093D)	14093-1131	1
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093E)	14093-1424	1
BRACKET-COMP,METER&RADAR (Ref # 23062)	23062-1462	1
WINDSHIELD,AHB (Ref # 39154)	39154-0421	1
PAD,35X25X0.2 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2449	2
PAD,15X0.25 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2712	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0580	2
COWLING,SIDE COWL.,INNER,LH (Ref # 55028)	55028-0653	1
COWLING,SIDE COWL.,INNER,RH (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0654	1
COWLING,FR,INNER (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0804	1
COWLING,UPP,M.D.BLACK+GRN (Ref # 55061)	55061-5376-62F	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH,SIGNAL (Ref # 56001)	56001-0436	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH,SIGNAL (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0437	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	12
NUT,CAP,10MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1961	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0051	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-0067	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039B)	92039-0068	10
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	6
BOLT,FLANGED,10X54 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0903	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1701	6
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22,MEC (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2736	4

2025 NINJA H2[®] SX SE ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1531	7
DAMPER,MIRROR (Ref # 92161A)	92161-2397	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0238	10
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0335	8
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1820	6